
Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

At this time, we are only able to accept credit cards and debit cards as a form of payment at our Pub. 

Optimal Wit  
Crisp and refreshing, this Belgian-style witbier is brewed with raw wheat, 
oats, orange peel, coriander and grains of paradise. Port City Brewing Co., 

Alexandria, Virginia 

Port City Oktoberfest
A traditional Märzen style lager, brewed with all German malts and hops. 
This beer is amber in color, with malty, gently sweet flavors of crusty 
bread, leading to a clean dry finish with a touch of noble hops.

Tuppers’ Pils 
A traditional North German keller (unfiltered) pils, assertively hoppy yet 

with full, round flavors. Tuppers’ Brewing Co., Hampton, Virginia 

Tröegs Pale Ale 
This American pale ale is aggressively hopped with Northwest Cascades 
and balanced with the sweetness of roasted malt . Tröegs  Brewing Co., 

Hershey, Pennsylvania 

Drake Tail IPA
An American IPA, golden in color with an intense floral aroma, 
pronounced bitterness and flavors of citrus, fruit, light malt and hints of 

powdered sugar. Williamsburg Alewerks, Williamsburg, Virginia 

Local Species
This Belgian-inspired pale ale is aged in Bourbon barrels. Blue Mountain 
Barrel House, Arrington, Virginia 

Revival Stout 
Oysters from War Shore Oyster Company add briny character and 

smoothness to this dry stout. Port City Brewing Co., Alexandria, Virginia 

Jack’s Hard Cider 
Made from fresh apples pressed on-site, Jack’s is clean and crisp, with a 
quenching acidity. Hauser Estate Winery, Biglerville, Pennsylvania 

Beer Flights
Can’t decide which beer to order? Try a selection of four, servings.

5

5

5

4

3

5

5

5

5

On DRAFT



Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

Kris Pinot Grigio
Pale yellow in color with brilliant greenish reflections, enticing aromas of 
acacia flowers, citrus, tangerine, and hints of apricots and almonds. Kris 
is lean and refreshing on the palate with hints of blossom and honey. Italy

Archero Chardonnay 
Straw yellow with golden highlights. Aromas of ripe tropical fruits like 
pineapple, green apple and white flowers. Clean and fresh fruit with a 
lasting finish. Spain

Cooper Viognier
Honeysuckle and pineapple aromas give way to flavors of cling 
peaches and fresh apricot in this full-bodied, well-structured. Local

Domaine de Moulines Rose
Featured in the Washington Post’s Recession Buster Wine List. A rather 
pale rose, with refreshing flavors of melons and strawberry, as well as an 
appealing herbal aspect. France

Santa Julia Malbec 
Full of cherry and plum flavors with spice notes and a velvety finish. It 
is the ideal wine for steaks, burgers, firm cheeses and pastas with red 
sauces. Argentina

Cooper Petite Verdot
With enticing aromas of vanilla and blackberry, this deep ruby-colored 
wine with a mild structure delivers flavors of black cherry, caramel, and 
cassis, followed by a soft finish. Local

Loios Portuguese Red 
 Smoky and spicy, showing plenty of sweet red fruit flavors that feature 
notes of mocha and dark chocolate, with a creamy finish. Portugal

Pallas Tempranillo
This lush, ripe red has aromas of red and dark berries, smoky herbs and 
spices – the perfect pairing with barbecue, shish kabobs, and Spanish 
chorizo.Spain

Organic Mimosas*
A Weekend Brunch Classic. Organic Prosecco from Italy mixed with our 
own 365 Organic Orange Juice served in a Champagne flute. Italy/USA & 
Mexico

*Saturday and Sunday menu item during brunch hours

5

5

7

5

4

7

5

3

4

WInES BY THE GLASS



Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

At this time, we are only able to accept credit cards and debit cards as a form of payment at our Pub. 

Port City
Oktoberfest

Tupper’s Keller 
Pils 

Port City Optimal 
Wit

Tröegs Pale Ale

Williamsburg 
Alewerks Drake Tail 
IPA

Blue Mountain Local 
Species 

Port City Revival 
Stout

Jack’s Hard Cider

 

$20.98

$18.98

$18.98

$15.98

$15.98

$21.98

$20.98

$16.98

GROWLERS TO GO

$15.99

$13.99

$13.99

$10.99

$10.99

$16.99

$15.99

$11.99

$13.98

$12.98

$12.98

$10.98

$10.98

$13.98

$13.98 

$11.98 
 

32oz64oz

First Fill Refill First Fill

$8.99

$7.99

$7.99

$5.99

$5.99

$8.99

$8.99

$6.99

Refill



Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

At this time, we are only able to accept credit cards and debit cards as a form of payment at our Pub. 

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Mondays: $1 off coffee drinks from 3-4PM; $1 off wine glasses from 
5-7PM 

Tuesdays: $1 off beer pints from 5-7PM 

Thursdays: $2 off 64 oz. beer growlers; $1 off 32 oz. beer growlers 
from 5-7PM 

Saturdays & Sundays: Organic Mimosas from 8-3PM


