OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA - EST. 2012 -

Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

ON DRAFT

Optimal Wit	5
Crisp and refreshing, this Belgian-style witbier is brewed with raw wheat, oats, orange peel, coriander and grains of paradise. Port City Brewing Co., Alexandria, Virginia	-
Port City Oktoberfest A traditional Märzen style lager, brewed with all German malts and hops. This beer is amber in color, with malty, gently sweet flavors of crusty bread, leading to a clean dry finish with a touch of noble hops.	5
Tuppers' Pils A traditional North German keller (unfiltered) pils, assertively hoppy yet with full, round flavors. Tuppers' Brewing Co., Hampton, Virginia	5
Tröegs Pale Ale This American pale ale is aggressively hopped with Northwest Cascades and balanced with the sweetness of roasted malt . Tröegs Brewing Co., Hershey, Pennsylvania	4
Drake Tail IPA An American IPA, golden in color with an intense floral aroma, pronounced bitterness and flavors of citrus, fruit, light malt and hints of powdered sugar. Williamsburg Alewerks, Williamsburg, Virginia	3
Local Species This Belgian-inspired pale ale is aged in Bourbon barrels. Blue Mountain Barrel House, Arrington, Virginia	5
Revival Stout Oysters from War Shore Oyster Company add briny character and smoothness to this dry stout. Port City Brewing Co., Alexandria, Virginia	5
Jack's Hard Cider Made from fresh apples pressed on-site, Jack's is clean and crisp, with a quenching acidity. Hauser Estate Winery, Biglerville, Pennsylvania	5
Beer Flights Can't decide which beer to order? Try a selection of four, servings.	5

HOLLAND PUB OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA — EST. 2012 —

Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

WINES BY THE GLASS

Kris Pinot Grigio Pale yellow in color with brilliant greenish reflections, enticing aromas of acacia flowers, citrus, tangerine, and hints of apricots and almonds. Kris is lean and refreshing on the palate with hints of blossom and honey. Italy					
Archero Chardonnay Straw yellow with golden highlights. Aromas of ripe tropical fruits like pineapple, green apple and white flowers. Clean and fresh fruit with a lasting finish. Spain	5				
Cooper Viognier Honeysuckle and pineapple aromas give way to flavors of cling peaches and fresh apricot in this full-bodied, well-structured. Local	7				
Domaine de Moulines Rose Featured in the Washington Post's Recession Buster Wine List. A rather pale rose, with refreshing flavors of melons and strawberry, as well as an appealing herbal aspect. France	5				
Santa Julia Malbec Full of cherry and plum flavors with spice notes and a velvety finish. It is the ideal wine for steaks, burgers, firm cheeses and pastas with red sauces. Argentina	4				
Cooper Petite Verdot With enticing aromas of vanilla and blackberry, this deep ruby-colored wine with a mild structure delivers flavors of black cherry, caramel, and cassis, followed by a soft finish. Local	7				
Loios Portuguese Red Smoky and spicy, showing plenty of sweet red fruit flavors that feature notes of mocha and dark chocolate, with a creamy finish. Portugal	5				
Pallas Tempranillo This lush, ripe red has aromas of red and dark berries, smoky herbs and spices – the perfect pairing with barbecue, shish kabobs, and Spanish chorizo.Spain	3				
Organic Mimosas* A Weekend Brunch Classic. Organic Prosecco from Italy mixed with our	4				

own 365 Organic Orange Juice served in a Champagne flute. Italy/USA & Mexico

*Saturday and Sunday menu item during brunch hours

OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA - EST. 2012 -

Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

GROWLERS TO GO

	640z		320Z	
	First Fill	Refill	First Fill	Refill
Port City Oktoberfest	\$20.98	\$15.99	\$13.98	\$8.99
Tupper's Keller Pils	\$18.98	\$13.99	\$12.98	\$7.99
Port City Optimal Wit	\$18.98	\$13.99	\$12.98	\$7.99
Tröegs Pale Ale	\$15.98	\$10.99	\$10.98	\$5.99
Williamsburg Alewerks Drake Tail IPA	\$15.98	\$10.99	\$10.98	\$5.99
Blue Mountain Local Species	\$21.98	\$16.99	\$13.98	\$8.99
Port City Revival Stout	\$20.98	\$15.99	\$13.98	\$8.99
Jack's Hard Cider	\$16.98	\$11.99	\$11.98	\$6.99

OLD TOWN ALEXANDRIA - EST. 2012 -

Open Daily from 8AM-10PM

WEEKLY SPECIALS

Mondays: \$1 off coffee drinks from 3-4PM; \$1 off wine glasses from 5-7PM

Tuesdays: \$1 off beer pints from 5-7PM

Thursdays: \$2 off 64 oz. beer growlers; \$1 off 32 oz. beer growlers from 5-7PM

Saturdays & Sundays: Organic Mimosas from 8-3PM